Class S1 Equestrian World of Maynooth 128 A Ponies ( 6 to Qualify )

PLACE CAT.NO PONY

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

844
788
773
779
846
842

Flinor Song Bird
Greybrook Polo
Robbie Malone
I'm Otto
Matthew's Girl
Dawn Princess

OWNER

Aidrian O'Lone
Claire Costello
Matthew Donnelly
Vina Buller
Aidrian O'Lone
Brian O'Donnell

Class M1 5 Year Old Horses ( 8 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1095
898
981
938
1034
1023
1014
1067

Mr. Taylor

Angel IV

Talent KWPN
Arcadian

Da Rude

Bahrain Hill
Westwinds Cirracruise
Baloubee

OWNER
Dave Quigley

RIDER
Jordan Coyle
Laura Costello
Jonjo Bright
Alex Buller
Emily O'Lone
Cali O'Donnell

RIDER
Enda Carroll

K.McDermott & M.McMahonClem McMahon

Pamela Donaghy
Paul Clarke

Mary McShane
Ambrose Lavin
Alice Kehoe
Suzanne McConnell

Class E1 6 Year Old Horses ( 8 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

937
982
973
987
899
988
974
1044

Shannondale Macalla
Supreme Focus
Conahy Clover

Excel Flight

Harley Hill

Ark Royale
Markopaulo

Aachen

OWNER

Paul Clarke

John Kennedy

Cian O'Connor

David Lanigan
Clement McMahon
E.Moloney & J.Lawlor
Cian O'Connor
Padraig Howley

Class G1 4 Year Old Horses ( 6 to Qualify over two rounds )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

996
1049

1045
1117
1009
1071

U Zermie 62

Bella Donna Van De
Zuuthoeve

HHS Fortuna
Walterstown Clover
Badgerhill Rambo
Fortunas Royale

Class K1 138 A Ponies ( 7 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO PONY

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

836
770
859
771
848

Class Action

Lough Gill

Little Toby
Tasmanian Taz

Sir Scoobie Il Primo

OWNER
Richard Moloney

Owen Kavanagh

Ann Hughes
Ronan Tynan
Gerry Higgins
David McLoughlin

OWNER
Margaret Mullins
John Black
James Weldon
Pauline Boyd
Lina Orlandi

John McGuinness
Paul O'Shea
Mary McShane
Carl Hanley
Francis Connors
Trevor Bartlett

RIDER

Paul O'Shea
John McGuinness
Dan Walsh

Eddie Moloney
Clem McMahon
Eddie Moloney
Cian O'Connor
Vincent Howley

RIDER
Richie Moloney

Sean Kavanagh

Marion Hughes
Tholm Keane
Brian Cassidy
Cathal McMunn

RIDER

Daniel Mullins
Amy Black
Vincent Byrne
Daniel Coyle
Seamus Keena



6th 790 Kingsland Feargal Geraldine Drain Conor Drain
7th 808 Annaghmore Boomerang Sinead Healion James Brennan



