Class S1 Equestrian World of Maynooth 128 A Ponies (6 to Qualify)

PLACE	CAT.NO	PONY	OWNER	RIDER
1st	844	Flinor Song Bird	Aidrian O'Lone	Jordan Coyle
2nd	788	Greybrook Polo	Claire Costello	Laura Costello
3rd	773	Robbie Malone	Matthew Donnelly	Jonjo Bright
4th	779	I'm Otto	Vina Buller	Alex Buller
5th	846	Matthew's Girl	Aidrian O'Lone	Emily O'Lone
6th	842	Dawn Princess	Brian O'Donnell	Cali O'Donnell

Class M1 5 Year Old Horses (8 to Qualify)

PLACE	CAT.NO	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER
1st	1095	Mr. Taylor	Dave Quigley	Enda Carroll
2nd	898	Angel IV	K.McDermott & M.McMaho	nClem McMahon
3rd	981	Talent KWPN	Pamela Donaghy	John McGuinness
4th	938	Arcadian	Paul Clarke	Paul O'Shea
5th	1034	Da Rude	Mary McShane	Mary McShane
6th	1023	Bahrain Hill	Ambrose Lavin	Carl Hanley
7th	1014	Westwinds Cirracruise	Alice Kehoe	Francis Connors
8th	1067	Baloubee	Suzanne McConnell	Trevor Bartlett

Class E1 6 Year Old Horses (8 to Qualify)

PLACE	CAT.NO	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER
1st	937	Shannondale Macalla	Paul Clarke	Paul O'Shea
2nd	982	Supreme Focus	John Kennedy	John McGuinness
3rd	973	Conahy Clover	Cian O'Connor	Dan Walsh
4th	987	Excel Flight	David Lanigan	Eddie Moloney
5th	899	Harley Hill	Clement McMahon	Clem McMahon
6th	988	Ark Royale	E.Moloney & J.Lawlor	Eddie Moloney
7th	974	Markopaulo	Cian O'Connor	Cian O'Connor
8th	1044	Aachen	Padraig Howley	Vincent Howley
otn	1044	Adchen	Padraig Howley	Vincent nowley

Class G1 4 Year Old Horses (6 to Qualify over two rounds)

F	PLACE	CAT.NO	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER
1	.st	996	U Zermie 62	Richard Moloney	Richie Moloney
2	2nd	1049	Bella Donna Van De Zuuthoeve	Owen Kavanagh	Sean Kavanagh
3	Brd	1045	HHS Fortuna	Ann Hughes	Marion Hughes
4	ŀth	1117	Walterstown Clover	Ronan Tynan	Tholm Keane
5	īth	1009	Badgerhill Rambo	Gerry Higgins	Brian Cassidy
6	ith	1071	Fortunas Royale	David McLoughlin	Cathal McMunn

Class K1 138 A Ponies (7 to Qualify)

PLACE	CAT.NO	PONY	OWNER	RIDER
1st	836	Class Action	Margaret Mullins	Daniel Mullins
2nd	770	Lough Gill	John Black	Amy Black
3rd	859	Little Toby	James Weldon	Vincent Byrne
4th	771	Tasmanian Taz	Pauline Boyd	Daniel Coyle
5th	848	Sir Scoobie Il Primo	Lina Orlandi	Seamus Keena

6th	790	Kingsland Feargal	Geraldine Drain	Conor Drain
7th	808	Annaghmore Boomerang	Sinead Healion	James Brennan